10

o m

SA34905

SA35339

SA31460

SA25587

SA28962

SA35033

SA35457

SA34547

SA35195

SA34738

Sumayya saeed

seemab begum

Jamal Ahmad Jan

Afeef Ullah

Aftab Ahmad Khan

ASAD WAKEEL
MIAN

Adnan Hassan

TOOBA
MAHMOOD

ZEESHAN KHAN

Habiba

Sayed mukhtiar

IBAD KHAN

Gul Ahmad Jan

Mahboob ur
Rahman

Aftab Ahmad Khan

WAKEEL HASSAN

Hassan khan

HAYA MAHMOOD

ADAM KHAN

Imran Shahzada

University of Malakand
Directorate of Admissions

Department BS Chemistry - MCI
Final Merit List

Obtained Total Marks Percentage Reserve

Marks Seat

982 1100 89.27 * Female
Reserved

965 1100 87.73

958 1100 87.091 * Sports

948 1100 86.182

948 1100 86.182

937 1100 85.18

928 1100 84.36

925 1100 84.09

923 1100 83.91

918 1100 83.45 * Female

Reserved

Preference No

89.27

87.73

87.091

86.182

86.182

85.18

84.36

84.09

83.91

83.45



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

SA35124

SA34776

SA35403

SA34627

SA27263

SA35506

SA35279

SA35450

SA26371

SA35413

SA35298

SA33750

SA25217

SA32712

SA34870

SA34871

Aiman Aziz

Suman Nawshad

SHABIR JAN

Nida Tahir

Habib Ullah

Asad Ullah

Muhammad Yasin

Taimoor Khan

Sohaib Aziz

Samrah Bibi

Syed Muhammad
Aimal

Yaseen Ullah

Mazhar hussain

Faiza Amir

Anisa Magbool

Asad khan

Aziz Ullah

Nowshad Khan

AMIN JAN

Tahir zeb

Sultan Mahmood

Muhammad
Younas

Inayat Ur Rehman

Sardaraz Khan

Aziz Ahmad

Rahim Ullah

Mushtag Ali

Khushal khan

lbrar hussain

Amir Hatam

MAQBOOL KHAN

Dawa Khan

911

905

904

901

900

894

881

875

874

871

861

860

855

851

848

845

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

82.82 * Female
Reserved

82.27

82.18

81.91

81.818

81.27

80.09

79.55 * Sports

79.455

79.18

78.27

78.182

77.727

77.364 * Female
Reserved

77.09 * Female
Reserved

76.82

82.82

82.27

82.18

81.91

81.818

81.27

80.09

79.55

79.455

79.18

78.27

78.182

77.727

77.364

77.09

76.82



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a1

42

SA35278

SA31274

SA30705

SA35220

SA35189

SA35494

SA34231

SA35262

SA35277

SA28563

SA35193

SA34554

SA35475

SA30391

SA35434

SA35164

Nazir Ahmad

Faisal igbal

Eman Khan

Sara Rasool

Husna Javed

Rooma Bibi

Maaz ullah

MUHAMMAD
TUFAIL

BASHARAT BIBI

Kashif Khan

Jalal khan

Abid Ullah khan

Wajahat Naeem
Khan

Muhammad Nasar

Muhammad atif

Muhammad haris

Ahmad jan

Amar

Mahfooz Khan

MUHAMMAD
RASOOL KHAN

Javid Ahmad

Islah uddin

Noor Mohammad

MUHAMMAD
JAVID

SIRAJ UL HAQ

Badshah Nawab

Dost muhammad
khan

Saeed Ullah khan

Naeem Khan

Muhammad Hanif

Muhammad Arif

Muhammad Idrees

843

840

839

834

832

832

819

817

817

816

814

811

811

806

803

797

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

76.64

76.364

76.273

75.82

75.64

75.64

74.45

74.27

74.27

74.182

74.0

73.73

73.73

73.273

73.0

72.45

*AJK

* Female
Reserved

* Female
Reserved

* Female
Reserved

* Sports

76.64

76.364

76.273

75.82

75.64

75.64

74.45

74.27

74.27

74.182

74.0

73.73

73.73

73.273

73.0

72.45



43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

SA34518

SA35338

SA30058

SA28817

SA30526

SA35281

SA32884

SA34826

SA33685

SA35377

SA34911

SA31082

SA35354

SA35335

SA34566

SA35252

Muhammad Sohail

FOUZIA BIBI

Marwa Bibi

Sana Ullah

Saeed Ullah

Laiba Tahir

Haseeb sabir

Nayab Bibi

Aisha BiBi

Shahab zeb

Sawaira saeed

Sabawon Farah

Muskan anwar

Ibrar Ullah

Anfal Hussain

Muhammad Afsar
Khan

Naik Muhammad

BERADAR KHAN

Rahim shah

Abdul Wahid

Aslat Khan

Tahir Hussain

Fazli Sabir

Muhammad Junaid

Sheraz Khan

Bakhtiar zeb

saeed khan

Hameed Ullah

Muhammad anwar

Gran Rasool

Hussain
Muhammad

Sardar Ali

791

788

788

787

784

782

781

769

761

756

749

746

745

744

730

2281

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

3450

71.91

71.64

71.636

71.545

71.273

71.09

71.0

69.91

69.182

68.73

68.09

67.818

67.73

67.64

66.36

66.12

* Female
Reserved

* Disabled

* Female
Reserved

* Female
Reserved

* Female
Reserved

71.91

71.64

71.636

71.545

71.273

71.09

71.0

69.91

69.182

68.73

68.09

67.818

67.73

67.64

66.36

66.12



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

SA29788

SA25879

SA35188

SA35433

SA34854

SA34638

SA29436

SA34512

SA29290

SA34875

SA30157

SA35456

SA34284

SA34475

SA34610

Sudais Gohar

Kainat

ihtisham khan

IRFAN ULLAH

Zainab Bibi

Hazrat Ali

Naeem akram

uaid ullah

Shehzad Ahmad

Usama khan

Sajjad Ahmad

Farhana Bibi

Sajjad alam

Sirminaz BiBi

Munsif Ali

Gohar Ayub
Haroon
Hayat khan
DOST
MUHAMMAD

KHAN

AHMAD SHAH

Karim Khan

Jan Hakim

Badshah zada

Mian Zarin

shah Karim khan

Pir Muhammad

Khan

Khan Muhammad

Muhammad Alam

Shah Nazar Khan

Muhammad zada

724

707

707

681

670

669

648

630

628

613

598

561

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

65.818

64.273

64.27

61.91

60.91

60.82

58.909

57.27

57.091

55.73

54.364

51.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

* Afghan
Refugee

*Hafiz e
Quran

* Sports

* Female
Reserved

65.818

64.273

64.27

61.91

60.91

60.82

58.909

57.27

57.091

55.73

54.364

51.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



74

75

SA35453

SA35469

Habiba Subhan

Neeli Pari

Fazal Subhan

Arfan Ud Din

0 0 0.0

0 0 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification

0.0

0.0



